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Preisliste Rupert Neve Designs 2020

Giltig ab 22.5.20

Artikelcode Bezeichnung Listenpreis
RMP-D8, 19" 2U
RMP-D8 8 Channel Preamplifier with Dante Outputs CHF 6495.00

Shelford Series, 1U 19"

SHCH

Shelford Channel Strip CHF

Rupert Neve DI & RNHP

RNHP
RNDI

RNDI-S

Portico II, 2U, 19“

Portico Il MBP
Portico Il CS

Precision Headphone Amplifier CHF
DI-Box, active Transformer Direct Interface CHF
Stereo DI-Box, active Transformer Direct Interface CHF
Master Buss Compressor CHF
Channel Strip : Mic Preamp, Filter, EQ, Compressor CHF

Portico Range, 500 Series Rack and Modules

Ré
Ré6 RK
R10
510
511
517
535
542
543
545
551

6 Slot Rack, XLR, Jack & 8 Channels & DB25 1/O CHF
Rackmount Kit for R6 CHF
10 Slot Rack, XLR & Jack I/O, Channel- & Comp-Link CHF
Blank Panel CHF
Mono Microphone Module CHF
Mono Microphone Preamplifier/DI Module CHF
Mono Diode-Bridge Compressor Module CHF
Mono True Tape Simulator Module CHF
Mono Compressor/Limiter Module CHF
Mono Primary Source Enhancer Module CHF
Mono Shelford Inductor EQ Module CHF

Portico Range, all Sizes

5211
5012
5017
5024
5033
5043
5045
5059

Stereo Microphone Preamplifier, 19" 1U CHF
Stereo Microphone Preamplifier, 1/2 19" TU CHF
Mono Mic Preamp/Vari Phase DI, Compressor, Desktop CHF
4 Channel Microphone Preamp, DI, M/S, T1U, 19" CHF
Mono 5 Band EQ, 1/2 19" TU CHF
Stereo Compressor, 1/2 19" 1U CHF
Stereo Primary Source Enhancer, 1U, 19” CHF
Analog Summing Mixer, 16 x 2 + 2, 19", 2U CHF
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3895.00

539.00
299.00
499.00

4399.00
3399.00

599.00
99.00
959.00
35.00
649.00
939.00
1129.00
899.00
1129.00
859.00
9249.00

2099.00
1899.00
1090.00
3299.00
1829.00
1899.00
2095.00
4149.00
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Portico 5060 Centerpiece

5060 Centerpiece, 24 x 2 Desktop Mixer CHF 8299.00

Shelford Series 5088 Modules

5051 Mono Shelford EQ & Compressor Module CHF 2599.00
5052 Mono Shelford Microphone Preamplifier & EQ Module CHF 2599.00
Shelford Series 5088 Frames

5225 2 Slot Vertical Wooden Rack incl. PSU CHF  299.00
5285-RM 8 Slot Vertical Rack incl. PSU CHF  639.00

Accessories

5211-RM Half Rack Joining Kit for 1 Portico Unit CHF 95.00
5221-RM Horizontal Joining Kit for 2 Portico Units CHF 75.00
5122-YC Y-Split Power Cable for up to 2 Portico Units CHF 25.00
5100-PS Power Supply for up to 2 Portico Units CHF 95.00
5128-YC Y-Split Power Cable for up to 5088 Modules CHF 75.00
5285-PS Power Supply for up to 5088 Modules CHF 849.00

Alle unsere Preise verstehen sich brutto, inkl. MWSt, ab Lager Flyline Music AG, 8207 Wettswil
Preisinderungen vorbehalten
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